24th Annual Portland Adult Soapbox Derby

2023 Sponsor Packet



<u>Portland Adult Soapbox Derby</u> <u>partner@soapboxracer.org / vendor@soapboxracer.org / volunteer@soapboxracer.org</u>

About Soapbox Life

Where Community, Art & Science Collide



26 years ago this August, a cadre of Portland's finest citizens chose to take their differences to the higher court of Mt. Tabor to find



out who could build a car that would work best with earth's greatest law - gravity. These people, who had profound skill and an almost complete disregard for rules, regulations and safety, created the truly "Portland" event called the Portland Adult Soapbox Derby. Since our inception, in 1997, the race has brought together Portland's most creative and industrial minds to partner in making science and art cars to compete against their neighbors. This diverse community of like-minded folks, make up the city's greatest summer event, held



As times have changed, so too has Portland and the race that bears its name. As of 2018 we have become full-fledged 501(c)(3)! Aside from the legitimacy this classification brings, what it means to you, is that your sponsorship will be tax deductible. Many things have changed, but one thing that has remained constant is support of sponsors who make the derby possible year after year.

Portland Adult Soapbox Derby partner@soapboxracer.org / vendor@soapboxracer.org / volunteer@soapboxracer.org

on the third Saturday of August.





With your sponsorship it will also allow the newly created PASD board to hold the adult race while

continuing our efforts to repave and update the Mt. Tabor Kid's Soapbox track that has been decommissioned since the 50's. We want future generations of Portlanders to enjoy Mt. Tabor and Soapbox like we do.

A small part that we can do for our beloved volcano is to have our yearly "Brush Clean-Up Crew" where 20+ volunteers come out to do an invasive flora clean up. We pride ourselves in

LOVING our Mt. Tabor! It's a "Thank You," for allowing PASD to flaunt our gravity races for over 20 years.

Please feel free to email with any questions, opportunities or suggestions, we'd love to hear from you. We invite you to come and support our/your greater Portland community!

Portland Adult Soapbox Derby partner@soapboxracer.org / vendor@soapboxracer.org / volunteer@soapboxracer.org

How to get involved

Volunteer:

Please email volunteer@soapboxracer.org

Vendor:

Please email Jason: vendor@soapboxracer.org

Sponsor:

Please email <u>partner@soapboxracer.org</u> (if you received an email please reply to sender)

	Platinum \$3000	Gold \$2000	Silver \$1500	Bronze \$1000	Blue Ribbon \$500	Community Partner \$250
Sponsored Month on Calendar	*					
Sponsored Trophy	*	*				
Logo on Poster	*	*	*			
Banner along Blood Alley (High Visibility)	*	*	*	*		
Banner on Track	*	*	*	*	*	
Logo on T-shirts	*	*	*	*	*	*
Logo on PASD Website and Social Media Blasts	*	*	*	*	*	*



We appreciate your support please make checks payable to:

Portland Adult Soapbox Derby 2626 SE Ash St. Portland, OR 97214

www.soapboxracer.org

Portland Adult Soapbox Derby
partner@soapboxracer.org / vendor@soapboxracer.org / volunteer@soapboxracer.org /